PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR
(BS-11) (SERVICE QUOTA) (SAHIWAL REGION), 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 50 candidates for

recruitment to 10 POSTS OF ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (BS-11) (SERVICE QUOTA) (SAHIWAL

REGION) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally

cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 24-08-2019.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 21415 53000123 ABDUL HAEE ABID GHULAM RASOOL

2 21419 53000158 ADNAN AKHTAR AKHTAR MEHMOOD SHAD

3 21421 53000018 AHMAD ALI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

4 21431 53000115 AMJIAD ALI SHOKAT ALI

5 21433 53000078 ASHFAQ AHMED MUNEER AHMED

6 21437 53000012 AZHAR IQBAL ZAFAR IQBAL

7 21445 53000246 FARRUKH IQBAL ZAFAR IQBAL

8 21483 53000146 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

9 21484 53000034 MUHAMMAD AKMAL GHULAM ALI

10 21497 53000170 MUHAMMAD ASIM ALLAH BUKHSH

11 21498 53000094 MUHAMMAD AZAM MUHAMMAD MANSHA
12 21505 53000184 MUHAMMAD HASSAN MEHMOOD MEHMOOD ALI

13 21506 53000090 MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA MUHAMMAD ASLAM
14 21514 53000108 MUHAMMAD JAVED SHAH MUHAMMAD

15 21519 53000062 MUHAMMAD NADEEM KHURSHEED ALI

16 21520 53000036 MUHAMMAD NADEEM NOOR NOOR MUHAMMAD
17 21524 53000082 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ
18 21527 53000088 MUHAMMAD SAGHEER RASHID AHMAD

19 21529 53000143 MUHAMMAD SHABBIR MUHAMMAD AMEER
20 21531 53000173 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
21 21534 53000075 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD AKRAM
22 21542 53000226 MUHAMMAD TARIQ GHULAM RASOOL

23 21543 53000070 MUHAMMAD UMAIR TAHIR MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
24 21550 53000243 MURSLEEN AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
25 21555 53000151 NASIR ALI KHAN MANZOOR HUSSAIN
26 21557 53000024 NAWAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
27 21558 53000073 NAZAR FAREED SHAMMAS DIN

28 21565 53000203 RASHID ZAHOOR AHMAD ZAHOOR AHMAD

29 21569 53000144 SABIR ALI MUHAMMAD ABBAS
30 21570 53000166 SABIR HUSSAIN HAMMAYUN KHAN

31 21571 53000089 SAJID ALI KHAN ABOO-UL-FATAH KHAN

(Page 01 of 02)



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

2.

21574
21583
21589
21594
21597
21599
21602
21605
21709
21715
21717
21801
21803
21809
21811
21812
21813
21815
21816

53000029
53000097
53000142
53000172
53000056
53000091
53000005
53000147
53000131
53000112
53000205
53000028
53000238
53000201
53000141
53000217
53000161
53000080
53000182

SAYYED ZESHAN HAIDER
SHAHZAD AKRAM

TANVEER ABBAS

TAUQIR MOAZZAM

UMAR DARAZ

UMAR 1JAZ

USMAN AZEEM

WAJID NAZIR

MUHAMMAD BILAL ABBAS
SHAHBAZ ALI

SHAKOOR AHMED

RUKHSANA ISMATULLAH
FAISAL AMJAD

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ SALEEM
MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR NAZAR
MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD WAQAR
MUSTANSAR HUSAIN TARIQ

SAYYED FARMAN ALI BAQAR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

WAJIB ALl KHAN

SAKHI MUHAMMAD KALO
[JAZ AHMAD

DILDAR KHAN

ABDUL NAZIR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ [JAZ
MUBARIK ALI

FALAK SHER

ISMATULLAH

AMJAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM SAFDAR
MANZOOR AHMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
GHULAM FARID

MAQBOOL AHMAD

SHAH RASOOL

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if

any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for

any claim for final selection.

Case No. 60 G 2019

Dated:

17-09-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(Page 02 of 02)

LAHORE.



