

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE**

## WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (BS-11) (SERVICE QUOTA) (SAHIWAL REGION), 2019

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following **50** candidates for recruitment to **10 POSTS OF ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (BS-11) (SERVICE QUOTA) (SAHIWAL REGION) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT,** have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 24-08-2019.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates</u> to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	21415	53000123	ABDUL HAEE ABID	GHULAM RASOOL
2	21419	53000158	ADNAN AKHTAR	AKHTAR MEHMOOD SHAD
3	21421	53000018	AHMAD ALI	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
4	21431	53000115	AMJAD ALI	SHOKAT ALI
5	21433	53000078	ASHFAQ AHMED	MUNEER AHMED
6	21437	53000012	AZHAR IQBAL	ZAFAR IQBAL
7	21445	53000246	FARRUKH IQBAL	ZAFAR IQBAL
8	21483	53000146	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
9	21484	53000034	MUHAMMAD AKMAL	GHULAM ALI
10	21497	53000170	MUHAMMAD ASIM	ALLAH BUKHSH
11	21498	53000094	MUHAMMAD AZAM	MUHAMMAD MANSHA
12	21505	53000184	MUHAMMAD HASSAN MEHMOOD	MEHMOOD ALI
13	21506	53000090	MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
14	21514	53000108	MUHAMMAD JAVED	SHAH MUHAMMAD
15	21519	53000062	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	KHURSHEED ALI
16	21520	53000036	MUHAMMAD NADEEM NOOR	NOOR MUHAMMAD
17	21524	53000082	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ
18	21527	53000088	MUHAMMAD SAGHEER	RASHID AHMAD
19	21529	53000143	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	MUHAMMAD AMEER
20	21531	53000173	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
21	21534	53000075	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
22	21542	53000226	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	GHULAM RASOOL
23	21543	53000070	MUHAMMAD UMAIR TAHIR	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
24	21550	53000243	MURSLEEN AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
25	21555	53000151	NASIR ALI KHAN	MANZOOR HUSSAIN
26	21557	53000024	NAWAZ AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
27	21558	53000073	NAZAR FAREED	SHAMMAS DIN
28	21565	53000203	RASHID ZAHOOR AHMAD	ZAHOOR AHMAD
29	21569	53000144	SABIR ALI	MUHAMMAD ABBAS
30	21570	53000166	SABIR HUSSAIN	HAMMAYUN KHAN
31	21571	53000089	SAJID ALI KHAN	ABOO-UL-FATAH KHAN

(Page 01 of 02)

32	21574	53000029	SAYYED ZESHAN HAIDER	SAYYED FARMAN ALI BAQAR
33	21583	53000097	SHAHZAD AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
34	21589	53000142	TANVEER ABBAS	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
35	21594	53000172	TAUQIR MOAZZAM	WAJIB ALI KHAN
36	21597	53000056	UMAR DARAZ	SAKHI MUHAMMAD KALO
37	21599	53000091	UMAR IJAZ	IJAZ AHMAD
38	21602	53000005	USMAN AZEEM	DILDAR KHAN
39	21605	53000147	WAJID NAZIR	ABDUL NAZIR
40	21709	53000131	MUHAMMAD BILAL ABBAS	MUHAMMAD RIAZ IJAZ
41	21715	53000112	SHAHBAZ ALI	MUBARIK ALI
42	21717	53000205	SHAKOOR AHMED	FALAK SHER
43	21801	53000028	RUKHSANA ISMATULLAH	ISMATULLAH
44	21803	53000238	FAISAL AMJAD	AMJAD HUSSAIN
45	21809	53000201	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM SAFDAR
46	21811	53000141	MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR NAZAR	MANZOOR AHMAD TAHIR
47	21812	53000217	MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
48	21813	53000161	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	GHULAM FARID
49	21815	53000080	MUHAMMAD WAQAR	MAQBOOL AHMAD
50	21816	53000182	MUSTANSAR HUSAIN TARIQ	SHAH RASOOL

2. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 60 G 2019

Dated: 17-09-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.

(Page 02 of 02)